Johnson # MODULE HYDRAULIQUE
Controls

HITACHI RWM-8.0NE

Air conditioning solutions

Pieces détachées \Main view

EPN-201604A
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MODULE HYDRAULIQUE
RWM-8.0NE

ELECTRIC HEATER

ELECTRIC HEATER

AIR PURGE

SECURITY VALVE

GASKET

UNION

DRAIN PIPE

PRESSURE SW

GASKET

PHEX UNIT

PLATE HEX

EXPANSION VALVE

STRAINER

UNION

FLARENUT

GASKET

GASKET

PUMP

FILTER BALL

FILTER

SEEGER

MANOMETER

THERMSITOR ASSY 1

THERMISTOR ASSY 1

THERMSITOR ASSY 1

THERMSITOR ASSY 2

THERMSITOR ASSY 2

EXPANSION VALVE COIL

GASKET

EXPANSION VESSEL (10L)

E-BOX COVER ASSY

REMOTECONTROLAS

CLAMP

LCD SUPPORT

SERVICE COVER ASSY

XEK12635 A - LCD FRAME

XEK39388 A - YUTAKI FRAME

WALL SUPPORT

GASKET

SHUTDOWN VALVE

XEK12635 A - LCD FRAME

CLAMP

Screw
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LOCATION OF SPARE PARTS IN THE UNIT
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Johnson # MODULE HYDRAULIQUE

Controls

E04665

E01789

E02519

E04778

E04779

E04782

E02516

E03828

E02012

E02060

E04785

E04788

E04791

HITACH] RWM-8.0NE

Air conditioning solutions

INSTRUCTION ASSY PCB bl
SPACER 12
TERMINAL BOARD 1
TERMINAL BOARD 1
RELAY 3
FUSE 4
FUSE HOLDER 4
Rocker Swith 1
CLAMP 1
RUBBER BUSH 9
THERMOSTAT 1
ELECTRICAL BOX 1
E-BOX SUBASSY 1
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